Product Catalog for Heparin Analysis
Asnail provides a comprehensive range of products and services for the
heparin industry, including heparinase, chromogenic substrates, Automat-
ic Pipetting Platform for Heparin Titer Detection , oligosaccharide frag-
ments, standards, and BioGX PCR kit.
Our products can be used for chromogenic potency assays of heparins,
analysis of 1,6-anhydro species, molecular weight determinations of hepa-
rin and low-molecular-weight heparins .

and high column efficiency. could be used for MW
determinations of heparin and LMWHs
Order information
Catalog # Description Particle size  Calibration range
0008540 TSKgel G2000SWXL，7.8×300 mm 125 A 5,000 - 150,000 Da
0008541 TSKgel G3000SWXL，7.8×300 mm 250 A 10,000 - 500,000 Da
0008542 TSKgel G4000SWXL，7.8×300 mm 450 A 20,000 - 7,000,000 Da
0008543 Guard Column for P/N 0008542 ，6×40 mm - -
BioCore™ SEC columns
Asnail co-developed the BioCore SEC-HP columns,
tailored for molecular weight (MW) and MW distri-
bution. The column  is durable and can provide
better volume exclusion separation.
Order information
Columns
05
Catalog # Description
B213-050015-07830S-HP BioCore™ SEC-150，5 μm，7.8x300 mm
B213-050015-04630S BioCore™ SEC-150，5 μm，4.6x300 mm
B213-050030-07830S-HP BioCore™ SEC-300，5 μm，7.8x300 mm
B213-050030-04630S BioCore™ SEC-300，5 μm，4.6x300 mm
B213-050050-07830S-HP BioCore™ SEC-500，5 μm，7.8x300 mm
B213-050050-04630S BioCore™ SEC-500，5 μm，4.6x300 mm
B213-050015-04601S BioCore™ SEC-150Guard Column  ，5 μm，4.6x10 mm
B213-050030-04601S BioCore™ SEC-300Guard Column ，5 μm，4.6x10 mm
B213-050050-04601S BioCore™ SEC-500Guard Column ，5 μm，4.6x10 mm
Guard-04601S Holder of Guard Column
Beijing Asnail Biotechnology
Dionex™ IonPac™ AS11 IC Columns
   The Column specifically designed to resolve a

1235831 Enoxaparin Sodium for Bioassays 批次效价
1448854 Low Molecular Weight Heparin Molecular Weight Calibrant 10.6 mg
Order information
Order information
Standards
10
Beijing Asnail Biotechnology
EP Standards
Catalog # Description Size
H0200000 Heparin Sodium BRP 1.1 mL
Y0001282 Heparin for Physico-Chemical Analysis 300 mg
Y0001283 Heparin Sodium for NMR Identification 50 mg
Y0001287 Heparin Calcium for NMR Identification 30 mg
Y0001321 Dermatan Sulfate and Oversulfated Chondroitin Sulfate 1 mL
H0190000 Heparin Low-Molecular-Mass for calibration CRS 10 mg
H0185000 Heparin Low-Molecular-Mass for assay BRP 1 mg
E0180000 Enoxaparin Sodium 200 mg
Y0000167 Benzyl Alcohol 70 mg
CP Standards
Catalog # Description Size
140647 Low Molecular Weight Heparin 10 mg
140787 Heparin Sodium 300 mg